
January Tuesday January 9, 2024 Resolution 2024-349-Budget Officer Christy Martinez Appointed
Tuesday January 9, 2024 Budget Calendar Created FY24-25
Tuesday January 20, 2023 FY25 City Council Goal Setting

February Tuesday February 5, 2024 Budget Request Forms to Department Heads

March Friday March 4, 2024 Department Heads return Budget Request Forms
Tuesday March 5, 2024 City Council Adopts goals at Regular Council Meeting

March Friday March 29, 2024 Publish Newspaper/Website Notice for Public Hearing Budget & Shared Revenue (4-9-24)
Friday April 12, 2024 Publish Newspaper/Website Notice for Public Hearing Budget & Shared Revenue (if needed) (4-23-24)

April Tuesday (6:00PM) April 9, 2024 Budget Committee Meeting
Tuesday (6:00PM) April 9, 2024 Urban Renewal Meeting
Tuesday (6:00PM) April 23, 2024 Budget Committee Meeting (if needed) 
Tuesday (6:00PM) April 23, 2024 Urban Renewal Meeting (if needed)
Friday April 26, 2024 Publish Newspaper/Website Notice for Public Hearing Budget & Shared Revenue (5-7-24)

May Tuesday (7:00PM) May 7, 2024 City Council Meeting to enact resolution to adopt budget, make appropriations, 
impose and categorize taxes and resolution to receive state revenues 

Tuesday (6:45PM) May 7, 2024 Urban Renewal Meeting to enact resolution to adopt budget, make appropriations, 
impose and categorize taxes and resolution to receive state revenues 

July Thursday July 15, 2024 Submit tax certification, budget and resolutions to Assessor
Friday July 29, 2024 State Shared Revenues submitted to Department of Administrative Services
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